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Tourism & Economic Development Committee Meeting 
11/15/23 

 
Agenda 
 

1. Call to Order  
 

2. Adoption of the Agenda 
 

a. Additions? 
 

3. Approval of previous Meeting Minutes – 9-27-2023 
a. Business arising from the minutes? 

 
4. Items for Discussion 

 
a. Business/trade skills incubation (Gary & Evan) 

i. Next steps? 
b. Public Visioning 

i. Develop a questionnaire 
1. Sandra’s & Scott’s outline and ideas/suggestions 

ii. Recommended format/agenda for the actual meeting? 
c. 125th update 

 
d. Other? 

 
e.  

 
5. Adjournment 

 

Members & contact info (as of 11/15/23) 

Evan Barr (587-220-6064) ebarr@live.ca 

Scott Barton (403-308-0034)  jscdbarton@gmail.com 

Gary Bikman (403-382-5401 g.bikman@stirling.ca 

Devynn Bohn (403-892-5589 d.bohn@stirling.ca  

 

Ron Bore (403-331-9092) ronbore41@gmail.com  

Sandra Nelson (403-315-0610 
sandra.nelson43@gmail.com  

Josh Shockey (403-458-1300)  
josh.shockey@mavoil.com 

Trevor Lewington (403-330-3701)  
lewington@stirling.ca     
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